30.05.-01.06.2014

17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 1

Event-No. 25

50m Freestyle Women
Heat 1

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Michelle Kjeer Kramhgft
Henriette Yong Klogborg
Katrine Mgller Kjeldsen
Victoria Macartney
Johanna Seidel

Emma Funck

Nanna Howlett

Heat 2

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Julia Stenstrém

Ilva Louise Bachmann
Lea Brink Strandmark
Isabel Donath

Sofia Ingeberg
Charlotte Tenhagen
Cecilie Christensen
Emilie Lumbye Damkjaer
Rikke Vagtborg Jensen
Hanna Schou Kirkeby

Heat 3

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Sina Germann
Levinia Guse

Lene Malin Lotze
Telma Maltesjo
Annelie Vesper
Astrid Olsson
Judith Olsson
Louisa Brand
Josefine Weiergang
Maike Studt

Heat 4

LooNOTUThWNHO

Mimmi Johansson

Kristine la Cour Hjelholt
Michelle Nguyen

Enya Holgersson

Ida Marie Ibsch

Ann-Katrin Micke

Evelina H&kansson

Alberte Sommerlund Peders
Tilda Joelsson

Maja Svensson

Heat 5

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Alexa Ponitzsch
Matilda Bengtsson
Ellen Rosdahl
Vanda Alfredsson
Josephine Fleck
Thea Carlsson
Pauline Rossol
Maria Hahn
Kristine Hiilsen
Emilia Cokalic

Heat 6

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Jasmin Lykke

Katarina Holse
Leonie-Tabea Heinemman
Julise Llupa

Sophie Lindner

Moa Olofsson

Cornelia AlImqvist

Tabea Gehrke

Mia Kriiger

Isabell Rogosch

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
DEN

SWE
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
GER

SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
GER
DEN
SWE

DEN
DEN
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
GER

Odder IGF

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Odder IGF

LSV Delphin 1990

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

VfL Bad Nenndorf

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Kristianstads SLS

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Preetzer TSV

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Neptun Kiel

Klippans Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Osby Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Osby Simsallskap

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Simsallskapet Delfin
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SV Merseburg

Varberg Sim

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simsallskapet Delfin

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Varberg Sim

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

PSV Halle

Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Osby Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

Potsdamer SV

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

00:50.87
00:48.14
00:45.49
00:46.00
00:49.21
00:52.19

00:43.09
00:42.50
00:41.97
00:40.00
00:39.64
00:39.92
00:41.03
00:42.49
00:42.88
00:45.18

00:39.51
00:39.32
00:38.50
00:38.31
00:38.19
00:38.24
00:38.31
00:38.52
00:39.40
00:39.51

00:37.61
00:37.47
00:37.37
00:37.07
00:36.90
00:37.00
00:37.21
00:37.42
00:37.60
00:37.65

00:36.76
00:36.74
00:36.05
00:35.97
00:35.72
00:35.72
00:36.03
00:36.54
00:36.75
00:36.84

00:34.71
00:34.56
00:33.47
00:33.44
00:33.29
00:33.30
00:33.46
00:33.82
00:34.69
00:35.11
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17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 2

Event-No. 25

50m Freestyle Women
Heat 7

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Isa Windmiiller
Emilia Steen

Ebba Jalminger
Felicia Lejox

Stine Saaby Schmidt
Emily Langer

Lisa Bengtsson
Emmy Nordstrom
Maria Friedrich
Emma Andersson

Heat 8

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Katja Thesbjerg

Sofie Elise Schmidt
Emely Beisner

Luca Isa Gorzolla

Anna Wittig

Michelle- Sophie Sommer
Alba Olivia Theilmann
Emma Rosquist Andersen
Charlotte Amalie Jensen

Heat 9

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Pepita Szidat

Selina Munch Carlsen
Mathilde Marthedal Markma
Katharina Schmidt Madsen
Nanna Lyng Bojesen

Karin Bjorkman

Felicia Jartelius

Mara Wagner

Maja Fling

Katja Fischer

Heat 10

LooNOTUThWNHO

Nathalie Zweiger
Julie Geertsen Lund
Freja Mgller Schjgtt
Lilly von der Reith
Thilde Lantz

Lene John

Jennifer Dreke
Tenna Knigge

Ida Kroon

Anne Almvig

Heat 11

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Pia Pottrich

Vera Veronica Jervidalo
Carolina Sahl Rasmussen
Caroline Worrell

Elsa Assarsson

Maja Ibsen

Jona Hachmeister

Signe Sgby Jensen

Julie Nghr Olesen

Sarah Bryld Jensen

Heat 12

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Regitze Baehrenz
Amalia Degler
Clara Balslev
Nina Peuker
Frida Toudal
Ester Helth Mgller
Kalee Mohammed
Emma Jgrgensen
Laura Dorenda
Jennie Johansson

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

GER
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE

DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN

GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
GER

GER
DEN
DEN
GER
SWE
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
DEN

GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Rgnne Svgmme Klub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

Farum Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simsallskapet Delfin

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

VfL Bad Nenndorf

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Merseburg

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Hamburger SC

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Rgnne Svgmme Klub
Simklubben Triton
Simklubben Triton
Kaltenkirchener TS
Kristianstads SLS

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

LSV Delphin 1990

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Kristianstads SLS

SVV Plauen (TW)

LSV Delphin 1990

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Farum Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Landskrona Simsallskap

Aars Svgmmeklub

VfL Bad Nenndorf

Odder IGF

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Simklubben Triton
Varberg Sim

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Rgnne Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Landskrona Simsallskap
Klippans Simsallskap

00:33.00
00:32.28
00:31.86
00:31.71
00:30.49
00:31.24
00:31.86
00:32.09
00:32.80
00:33.11

00:48.66
00:43.67
00:39.85
00:39.22
00:38.23
00:39.06
00:39.70
00:42.59
00:45.12

00:38.00
00:37.36
00:36.46
00:36.31
00:35.94
00:36.01
00:36.31
00:37.16
00:37.91
00:38.00

00:35.78
00:35.64
00:35.57
00:35.33
00:34.94
00:35.13
00:35.47
00:35.60
00:35.72
00:35.83

00:34.75
00:34.52
00:34.13
00:33.85
00:33.74
00:33.77
00:33.93
00:34.23
00:34.64
00:34.82

00:33.33
00:32.92
00:32.89
00:32.70
00:32.47
00:32.50
00:32.78
00:32.90
00:33.20
00:33.68
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Event-No. 25

50m Freestyle Women
Heat 13

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Julie Gadgaard
Isabelle Moreau
Theresa Freytag

Sara Westholm

Sofia Bekken

Clara Thomasson

Alee Mohammed
Laura Mathilde Hansen
Ditte Toft Ibsen

Liv Hingeberg

Heat 14

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Cecilie Tommerup Sgrensen
Andrea Prai

Simone Karlsson

Alicia Lundblad

Ida Sandwéng

Agnes Cato

Josefine Arvidsson

Daniella Horvath

Kajsa Gustavsson

Moa Nilsson

Heat 15

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Saga Heimisdottir
Melinda Andersson
Belinda Vedlugaite
Rikke Sgrensen
Tine Thesbjerg
Cajsa Andersson

Heat 16

LooNOTUThWNHO

Anne Sofie Thrane
Louise Xia Klogborg
Tilda Alfredsson
Vivienne Massier
Wilma Ohlsson
Freja Maack Lykke
Sarah Sejr Aagaard
Sarah Borner

Julie Illeborg Jensen
Mai Heilmann

Heat 17

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Cornelia Forsgren
Antonia Schierloh

Luna Ladefoged

Camilla Heide Nielsen
Nicole Schmid

Mia Ohlrogge

Nanette Nikolajsen
Anne-Christin Fleck
Kim-Carolin Chmielinski
Mette Krogstrup Madsen

Heat 18

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Lea Martin

Annika Dauer

Gabriella Henriksson
Annalena Wolter
Alexandra Gridtschin
Ebba Hultgren

Lisa Marie Just

Leerke Juul Nielsen

Janne Roehsler

Rikke Vestergaard Hansen

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE

DEN
DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN

SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN

GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
SWE
GER
DEN
GER
DEN

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Landskrona Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Varberg Sim

Varberg Sim
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Hobro Svgmmeklub
Odder IGF

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Osby Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Landskrona Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Landskrona Simsallskap
Klippans Simsallskap
Aars Svgmmeklub

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Landskrona Simsallskap

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Simsallskapet Delfin

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Tempo

Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel

Odder IGF

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SVV Plauen (TW)
VfL Bad Nenndorf
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
LSV Delphin 1990
Aars Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Klippans Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

Varberg Sim

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Hamburger SC

Holstebro Svgmme Club

00:32.20
00:31.97
00:31.49
00:31.35
00:31.07
00:31.24
00:31.43
00:31.54
00:32.18
00:32.28

00:30.70
00:30.53
00:30.24
00:29.96
00:28.23
00:29.20
00:30.17
00:30.37
00:30.61
00:30.71

00:37.92
00:35.63
00:36.82
00:56.39
00:36.28
00:37.77

00:34.66
00:34.52
00:34.29
00:34.19
00:33.71
00:34.04
00:34.25
00:34.29
00:34.57
00:34.98

00:33.37
00:33.20
00:33.17
00:32.91
00:32.88
00:32.91
00:33.11
00:33.19
00:33.28
00:33.47

00:32.47
00:32.30
00:31.84
00:31.59
00:31.19
00:31.50
00:31.80
00:32.24
00:32.31
00:32.61
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17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 4

Event-No. 25

50m Freestyle Women
Heat 19

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Ellen Torkelsson
Freya Ellehus

Anna Rabis

Thea Lindstréom
Alice Moller
Hannah-Filiz Thomas
Sofie West

Sarah Schumann
Kristine Lgnne

Julie Henriksen

Heat 20

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Lovisa Forsgren
Kathrine R. Jensen
Freya Tilsted Falden
Anne Kurzbach
Janine Wilhelm
Linnéa Gustafsson
Johanna Hildebrand
Tilda Conradsson
Marie-Lise Mad|
Jenny Wittig

Heat 21

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Sissi Lebeck

Mie Kirstine Nikolajsen
Sarah Bohm

Aimeé Lindner

Anne Nielsen
Charlotte GroB

Maria Sgrensen

Ellinor Andersson
Stine Kromann

Maja Iversen

Heat 22

LooNOTUThWNHO

Laura Windisch
Vicky Rohde

Laura Gratz

Emma F. Sgrensen
Meike Glau

Thilde Hjorth

Lea Zechner
Viktorija Baumdicker
Hanna Sophie Wirth
Lea Mohr

Heat 23

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Nadine Westermann
Jasmin Bahr

Simone Jgrgensen
Linnéa Hogberg
Kim-Nathalie Graumann
Sissel L. Madsen
Stefanie Franke

Maren Bielefeldt
Natalie Knorn

Vanessa Kreusel

Heat 24

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Sara Krell Refn
Gynn Davidsen
Sissy RoBler
Madeleine Grénberg
Frida Frydendal
Matilda Holse
Amanda Modig

Elin Rundblad
Marie Weinbach
Line Nielsen

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998

1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999

1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN

SWE
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
GER

GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE

GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
DEN
SWE
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER

DEN
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN

Osby Simsallskap
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Simsallskapet Delfin

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

Aars Svgmmeklub

Aars Svgmmeklub

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
Varberg Sim

Potsdamer SV

Varberg Sim

Preetzer TSV

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
LSV Delphin 1990

Aars Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Aars Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Landskrona Simsallskap

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
LSV Delphin 1990

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SV Merseburg

VfL Bad Nenndorf
Kaltenkirchener TS

Preetzer TSV

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

Farum Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Hamburger SC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Holstebro Svgmme Club

SV Merseburg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

Farum Svgmmeklub
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Kristianstads SLS
Landskrona Simsallskap
TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

00:31.02
00:30.66
00:30.14
00:30.00
00:29.03
00:29.85
00:30.07
00:30.57
00:30.71
00:31.12

00:35.99
00:35.09
00:34.99
00:34.58
00:34.40
00:34.49
00:34.65
00:35.08
00:35.31
00:36.20

00:34.22
00:33.78
00:33.75
00:33.60
00:33.01
00:33.59
00:33.65
00:33.77
00:33.79
00:34.38

00:32.83
00:32.76
00:32.41
00:32.32
00:32.13
00:32.23
00:32.38
00:32.72
00:32.79
00:32.96

00:31.66
00:31.43
00:31.41
00:31.34
00:31.27
00:31.27
00:31.35
00:31.42
00:31.62
00:31.82

00:30.82
00:30.67
00:30.49
00:30.37
00:30.34
00:30.34
00:30.41
00:30.50
00:30.81
00:31.08
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Page: 5

Event-No. 25

50m Freestyle Women
Heat 25

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Theresa Matzat

Shanna Armstrong

Anna C. Lange

Maria Schmutzler

Louise Kronborg Frandsen
Anna Bonde

Anne Sofie Skjellerup
Anne Sofie Gadfelt

Alice Edfast

Maria MeiBner

Heat 26

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Laura Malin Erichson
Sophie Fischer
Pauline Klose
Miranda Orajarvi
Elisabeth Grosel

Kim Losensky

My Rydgren
Franziska Fischer
Elin Nilsson

Vibe Tofte Jgrgensen

Heat 27

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Filippa Edfast

Anja Susanne Haring
Jule ReuB

Ulrike Blittner

Sina Christin Erichson
Luise Giinther

Miriam Ahmed

Heat 28

LooNOTUThWNHO

Johanna Schierloh
Lise Bak

Cynthia Franke
Sarah Girrleit
Jacqueline Kaupe
Simone Glevitzky
Sylvia Gorzolla
Hannah Simon
Kimberley Thiele
Cindy Heyden

Heat 29

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Kirstine Lykke Sgrensen
Luise Donat
Aisha-Marie Neumann
Catharina Tomm

Anna Engstrom
Simone Larsen

Kerrin Steensen
Samantha Schaps
Luise Zechner

Sophie Aschenborn

Heat 30

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Benedicte Balslev
Theresa Albers

Line Juul Nielsen
Anne Nielsen

Pia Wolfl
Ann-Kathrin Fischer
Lisa Geissler

Klara Andersson
Ebba Persson
Louise Sofie Jensen

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

1996
1983
1997
1995
1997
1996
1996

1997
1993
1997
1997
1993
1997
1996
1994
1994
1995

1997
1997
1996
1993
1996
1996
1990
1995
1997
1997

1997
1992
1997
1996
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1994

GER
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
GER

GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN

SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

DEN
GER
GER
GER
SWE
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER

SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
SWE
SWE
DEN

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Hobro Svgmmeklub

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub
Simsallskapet Delfin

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

TSV RW Niebiill

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Landskrona Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Kristianstads SLS

Rgnne Svgmme Klub

Simsallskapet Delfin

PSV Halle

Preetzer TSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
TSV RW Niebdill

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Hamburger SC

SV Neptun Kiel

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
LSV Delphin 1990

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Kaltenkirchener TS

LSV Delphin 1990

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Hamburger SC

Kaltenkirchener TS

Preetzer TSV

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

LSV Delphin 1990
Kaltenkirchener TS

Kristianstads SLS
Svgmmeklubben Tempo

TSV RW Niebiill

Hamburger SC

SV Merseburg

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Varberg Sim

TSV RW Niebiill

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Aars Svgmmeklub

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

LSV Delphin 1990

Simsallskapet Delfin
Simsallskapet Delfin

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

00:30.21
00:30.09
00:29.93
00:29.71
00:29.20
00:29.24
00:29.88
00:29.98
00:30.15
00:30.23

00:29.12
00:28.59
00:28.46
00:28.26
00:27.06
00:27.67
00:28.45
00:28.49
00:28.95
00:29.19

00:36.55
00:35.13
00:34.80
00:35.03
00:35.53
00:39.00

00:33.50
00:33.19
00:33.03
00:33.00
00:32.52
00:32.66
00:33.00
00:33.11
00:33.50
00:33.87

00:32.19
00:32.00
00:31.96
00:31.75
00:31.46
00:31.61
00:31.82
00:32.00
00:32.16
00:32.49

00:31.35
00:30.81
00:30.71
00:30.53
00:29.99
00:30.23
00:30.57
00:30.74
00:30.85
00:31.35
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30.05.-01.06.2014 17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP Page: 6

Event-No. 25
50m Freestyle Women

Heat 31
0  Josefin Sdurich 1997 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:29.83
1 Julia Falck-Saunders 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:29.66
2 Sophia Stange 1994 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:29.30
3 Linnea Kobel 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 00:28.99
4 Paulina Wiklund-Nilsson 1997 SWE Simsallskapet Delfin 00:28.88
5 Lina Wingren 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:28.91
6  Hanna Nilsson 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:29.18
7  IdaBorg 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:29.43
8  Emma D. Rasmussen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svgmme Club 00:29.72
9  Diana Schneider 1987 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 00:29.99

Heat 32
0  Charlotte Jensen 1994 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 00:28.68
1 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:28.00
2 Mathilda Gardesmed 1994 SWE Varberg Sim 00:27.49
3 Annie Lindstrém 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:26.68
4  Nike Kruners 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 00:26.09
5  Linnéa Olsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:26.16
6  Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:26.96
7  Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:27.86
8 Katja Holm 1994 DEN Holstebro Svgmme Club 00:28.21
9  Josephine Klose 1995 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:28.81
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